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	Fri 13th March, 3 – 7pm and
Sat 14th March, 1 – 5pm

	The Hub.
	Get Elected 
	Ruth McGowan


	Friday 17th April 3 – 7pm 

	Maryborough Community House.
	Influence, Motivation & Change with local leaders.
	Leah Sertori

	Saturday 18th April 1 – 5pm 

	The Hub.

	Understanding Self and others - personality profiling.
	Bob & Heather McNaught


	Friday 22nd May, 5 – 9pm   

	The Hub.

	Understanding the role of council with councillor’s form neighbouring shires and the CGS Executive team.
	LEAD Loddon Murray


	Saturday 23 May, 9am – 12pm 

	The Hub.

	Maryborough- a Centre for Rural Economic Transformation with the Committee for Maryborough

	LEAD Loddon Murray

	Friday 5th June, 5 – 9pm 

	The Hub.

	Governance 101 
	Leah Sertori

	Saturday 6th June, 1 – 5pm
	The Hub.

	Communication is key!
	Kimberly Furness

	Saturday 20th June, 1 – 5pm  

	Maryborough Community House.

	Leading a Socially Just Community with community elders.
	LEAD Loddon Murray

	Friday 26th June, 12 – 2pm   

	Maryborough Highlands Society.
	Celebrating Community Leadership
	LEAD Loddon Murray




